Cardiff - Maerdy

Service operates from 21/12/2019 until further notice
Service operates Monday to Sunday

Inbound, Monday to Friday

1241
Cardiff, Greyfriars Road GE, o/s
Llandaff, Black Lion, after
Creigiau, Creigiau Inn, before
Cross Inn, Garage, opp
Talbot Green, Bus Station, Stand C
Talbot Green, Bus Station, Stand C
Ynysmaerdy, Royal Glamorgan Hospital, opp
Tonyrefail, Mill Street, o/s Hairdressers
Porth, Morrisons, Stop N5
Porth, Bus Depot, after 06:55
Tylorstown, Jubilee Hotel, nr former 07:06
Ferndale, North Road Schools, o/s 07:12

Maerdy, Terminus, at 07:18

1 Journey does not run Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve, New Year's Eve

1241

07:55
08:07
08:15
08:24

1241
07:26
07:42
07:58
08:16
08:21

08:25
08:36
08:53

09:08
09:14
09:24

1241
08:35
08:52
09:07
09:19
09:23

09:27
09:37
09:55

10:11

10:17
10:24

10

1241
09:40
09:54
10:09
10:21
10:25

10:30
10:40
10:55

11:11
11:17
11:24

1241
10:40
10:54
11:09
11:21
11:25

11:30
11:40
11:55

12:11
12:17
12:24

1241
11:40
11:54
12:09
12:21
12:25

12:30
12:40
12:55

13:11
13:17
13:24

1241
12:40
12:54
13:09
13:21
13:25

13:30
13:40
13:55

14:11
14:17
14:24

1241
13:40
13:55
14:11
14:23
14:27
14:30
14:35
14:46
15:03

1241
14:40
14:57
15:15
15:27
15:32

15:36
15:47
16:05

16:19
16:25
16:32

1241
15:40
16:00
16:17
16:34
16:39

16:44
16:57
17:15

17:32
17:38
17:45

1241
16:45
17:17
17:34
17:53
17:58

18:03
18:14
18:30

18:42
18:47
18:54

1241

18:29
18:43
18:47

18:51
19:.01
19:17

19:29
19:35
19:42



Inbound, Saturday
1241 1241 1241 1241 124 1241 1241 1241 1241 1241 1241 124 1241

Cardiff, Greyfriars Road GE, o/s 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:45
Llandaff, Black Lion, after 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:55 14:54 15:55 17:03
Creigiau, Creigiau Inn, before 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:11 15:09 16:10 17:20 18:25
Cross Inn, Garage, opp 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:23 15:21 16:23 17:34 18:37
Talbot Green, Bus Station, Stand C 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:27 15:25 16:27 17:38 18:41
Talbot Green, Bus Station, Stand C 14:30

Ynysmaerdy, Royal Glamorgan Hospital, opp 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:35 15:30 16:31 17:42 18:45
Tonyrefail, Mill Street, o/s Hairdressers 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:46 15:40 16:42 17:53 1855
Porth, Morrisons, Stop N5 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 15:03 1555 16:59 18:11 19:11
Porth, Bus Depot, after 06:58 07:55

Tylorstown, Jubilee Hotel, nr former 07:09 08:07 09:11 10:11 11:21 12:11 13:11 14:11 16:11 17:19 18:23 19:23
Ferndale, North Road Schools, o/s 07:15 08:15 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 16:17 17:25 18:29 19:29
Maerdy, Terminus, at 07:21 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 16:24 17:32 18:36 19:36
1 Journey does not run Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve, New Year's Eve

11



Inbound, Sunday

Ynysmaerdy, Royal Glamorgan Hospital, opp
Tonyrefail, Mill Street, o/s Hairdressers
Porth, Morrisons, Stop N5

Wattstown, Heol y Twyn, o/s 36-39
Stanleytown, Stanley Square, at

Tylorstown, Jubilee Hotel, nr former
Ferndale, North Road Schools, o/s

Maerdy, Terminus, at
1 Journey also runs Bank Holiday Mondays

1241
16:08
16:15
16:30
16:41
16:47
16:50
16:56
17:02

12



Outbound, Monday to Friday
1241 1241 1241 124 1241 1241 1241 124 1241 1241 124 1241

Maerdy, Terminus, at 07:22 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 16:35
Ferndale, Library, before 07:30 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 16:44
Pontygwaith, Surgery, after 07:35 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 16:49
Porth, Pontypridd Road, Stop N6 06:40 07:50 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:05 17:02
Tonyrefail, Mill Street, o/s 27 06:56 08:11 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:22
Ynysmaerdy, Royal Glamorgan Hospital, o/s 07:08 08:24 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:33

Talbot Green, Bus Station, Stand D 06:26 07:13 08:30 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:40

Cross Inn, Garage, o/s 06:29 07:16 08:34 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:44

Capel Llanilltern, Robin Hill, nr 06:38

Creigiau, Creigiau Inn, before 07:41 08:51 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 17:00
Pontcanna, Llandaff Fields, o/s 08:05 09:08 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:16
Cardiff, Greyfriars Road GE, o/s 08:24 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:25 16:25 17:31

1 Journey does not run Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve, New Year's Eve

13



Outbound, Saturday

1241
Maerdy, Terminus, at
Ferndale, Library, before
Pontygwaith, Surgery, after
Porth, Pontypridd Road, Stop N6 06:40
Tonyrefail, Mill Street, o/s 27 06:56
Ynysmaerdy, Royal Glamorgan Hospital, o/s  07:08
Talbot Green, Bus Station, Stand D 07:13
Cross Inn, Garage, o/s 07:16
Creigiau, Creigiau Inn, before 07:37
Pontcanna, Llandaff Fields, o/s 07:59
Cardiff, Greyfriars Road GE, o/s 08:08
1 Journey does not run Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve, New Year's Eve

1241
07:28
07:37
07:43
08:03
08:21
08:32
08:38
08:42
08:57
09:11
09:23

1241
08:28
08:37
08:43
09:03
09:21
09:32
09:38
09:42
09:57
10:11
10:23

1241
09:28
09:37
09:43
10:03
10:21
10:32
10:38
10:42
10:57
11:11

11:23

14

1241
10:28
10:37
10:43
11:03
11:21
11:32
11:38
11:42
11:57
12:11
12:23

1241
11:28
11:37
11:43
12:03
12:21
12:32
12:38
12:42
12:57
13:11
13:23

1241
12:28
12:37
12:43
13:03
13:21
13:32
13:38
13:42
13:57
14:11

14:23

1241
13:28
13:37
13:43
14:03
14:21
14:32
14:38
14:42
14:57
15:11
15:25

1241
14:28
14:37
14:43
15:03
15:21
15:32
15:38
15:42
15:57
16:11
16:25

1241

16:05
16:22
16:33
16:40
16:44
17:00
17:16
17:31

1241
16:35
16:44
16:49
17:02



Outbound, Sunday

1241 1241
Maerdy, Terminus, at 13:00 17:05
Ferndale, Library, before 13:07 17:12
Pontygwaith, Surgery, after 13:15 17:20
Stanleytown, Stanley Square, at 13:18
Wattstown, Heol y Twyn, o/s 36-39 13:25
Porth, Pontypridd Road, Stop N6 13:38 17:30
Tonyrefail, Mill Street, o/s 27 13:52

Ynysmaerdy, Royal Glamorgan Hospital, o/s  13:58

1 Journey also runs Bank Holiday Mondays

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.4_5 on Wed Dec 18 11:15:48 GMT 2019 from source document 124_SRWO0_PG_124 20191221.xml using schema version 2.4.

15



